i iProduct Specification
Rev:5
512
GB
1
TB
(1000GB)
1

Supports TRIM Yes (OS support required)
MTBF3 1.5 Million Hours
>2 Million Hours (1TB)
Endurance (TBW4)
128GB - 64TB
250GB - 128TB
256GB - 128TB
500GB - 256TB
512GB - 256TB
1TB (1000GB) - 450TB
1TB (1024GB) - 450TB
Compliancy CE, FCC, RoHS
WARRANTY
3 years or TBW - whichever is earlier applies
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
128GB INSSD128GM280NM1 5055288443358
250GB INSSD250GM280NM1 5055288447165
256GB INSSD256GM280NM1 5055288443365
500GB INSSD500GM280NM1 5055288447172
512GB INSSD512GM280NM1 5055288443372
1TB (1000GB) INSSD1TM280NM1X 5055288447189
1TB (1024GB) INSSD1TM280NM1 5055288445383
Notes:
1. Actual performance may vary and depends on use conditions, host and environment